
ROUND 04 TENNO OPEN - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 82 FRANZOI M. 17:14.820
Tempo gara

1 1:19.043 16:04:31.065

2 1:34.290 16:06:05.355

3 1:33.007 16:07:38.362

4 1:34.999 16:09:13.361

5 1:34.870 16:10:48.231

6 1:35.644 16:12:23.875

7 1:34.932 16:13:58.807

8 1:35.390 16:15:34.197

9 1:35.892 16:17:10.089

10 1:39.352 16:18:49.441

11 1:37.401 16:20:26.842

 Po. 2 - # 55 LANTSCHNER N. + 05.701
Diff. Primo

1 1:18.756 16:04:30.778

2 1:37.728 16:06:08.506

3 1:35.600 16:07:44.106

4 1:36.861 16:09:20.967

5 1:34.208 16:10:55.175

6 1:34.432 16:12:29.607

7 1:34.945 16:14:04.552

8 1:35.554 16:15:40.106

9 1:36.369 16:17:16.475

10 1:36.599 16:18:53.074

11 1:39.469 16:20:32.543

 Po. 3 - # 9 BAGOZZI M. + 09.580
Diff. Primo

1 1:22.212 16:04:34.234

2 1:36.805 16:06:11.039

3 1:36.145 16:07:47.184

4 1:35.780 16:09:22.964

5 1:34.614 16:10:57.578

6 1:36.176 16:12:33.754

7 1:35.602 16:14:09.356

8 1:35.847 16:15:45.203

9 1:35.986 16:17:21.189

10 1:36.729 16:18:57.918

11 1:38.504 16:20:36.422

 Po. 4 - # 938 BELLERI M. + 23.989
Diff. Primo

1 1:23.248 16:04:35.270

2 1:36.589 16:06:11.859

3 1:36.931 16:07:48.790

4 1:36.356 16:09:25.146

5 1:36.047 16:11:01.193

6 1:36.815 16:12:38.008

7 1:36.631 16:14:14.639

8 1:37.105 16:15:51.744

9 1:38.341 16:17:30.085

10 1:38.234 16:19:08.319

11 1:42.512 16:20:50.831

 Po. 5 - # 823 NIEDERMAIR M. + 32.393
Diff. Primo

1 1:21.600 16:04:33.622

2 1:36.644 16:06:10.266

3 1:36.425 16:07:46.691

4 1:35.559 16:09:22.250

5 1:39.435 16:11:01.685

6 1:37.242 16:12:38.927

7 1:37.981 16:14:16.908

8 1:38.468 16:15:55.376

9 1:40.211 16:17:35.587

10 1:39.267 16:19:14.854

11 1:44.381 16:20:59.235

 Po. 6 - # 626 CALLIARI G. + 59.783
Diff. Primo

1 1:29.887 16:04:41.909

2 1:39.902 16:06:21.811

3 1:39.264 16:08:01.075

4 1:41.116 16:09:42.191

5 1:38.941 16:11:21.132

6 1:37.920 16:12:59.052

7 1:39.150 16:14:38.202

8 1:38.882 16:16:17.084

9 1:39.931 16:17:57.015

10 1:48.317 16:19:45.332

11 1:41.293 16:21:26.625

 Po. 7 - # 158 PERKMANN R. + 1:14.445
Diff. Primo

1 1:26.076 16:04:38.098

2 1:40.599 16:06:18.697

3 1:40.451 16:07:59.148

4 1:41.197 16:09:40.345

5 1:42.731 16:11:23.076

6 1:41.997 16:13:05.073

7 1:42.400 16:14:47.473

8 1:42.324 16:16:29.797

9 1:43.063 16:18:12.860

10 1:45.045 16:19:57.905

11 1:43.382 16:21:41.287

 Po. 8 - # 376 CONSOLINI R. + 1:15.354
Diff. Primo

1 1:27.505 16:04:39.527

2 1:40.124 16:06:19.651

3 1:40.783 16:08:00.434

4 1:41.460 16:09:41.894

5 1:42.317 16:11:24.211

6 1:42.849 16:13:07.060

7 1:43.617 16:14:50.677

8 1:42.150 16:16:32.827

9 1:44.503 16:18:17.330

10 1:42.216 16:19:59.546

11 1:42.650 16:21:42.196

 Po. 9 - # 87 TOMASONI D. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:32.882 16:04:44.904

2 1:42.879 16:06:27.783

3 1:44.487 16:08:12.270

4 1:46.740 16:09:59.010

5 1:46.217 16:11:45.227

6 1:49.341 16:13:34.568

7 1:45.170 16:15:19.738

8 1:44.816 16:17:04.554

9 1:44.365 16:18:48.919

10 1:46.811 16:20:35.730

 Po. 10 - # 358 ZAMBELLI P. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:44.334 16:04:56.356

2 1:45.461 16:06:41.817

3 1:43.642 16:08:25.459

4 1:42.575 16:10:08.034

5 1:42.661 16:11:50.695

6 1:44.585 16:13:35.280

7 1:45.706 16:15:20.986

8 1:44.074 16:17:05.060

9 1:45.788 16:18:50.848

10 1:47.483 16:20:38.331

 Po. 11 - # 434 DALVAI A. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:34.419 16:04:46.441

2 1:47.123 16:06:33.564

3 1:46.657 16:08:20.221

4 1:43.766 16:10:03.987

5 1:42.112 16:11:46.099

6 1:47.076 16:13:33.175

7 1:48.764 16:15:21.939

8 1:44.555 16:17:06.494

9 1:46.936 16:18:53.430

10 1:46.472 16:20:39.902

 Po. 12 - # 966 EMANUELLI R. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:32.309 16:04:44.331

2 1:48.652 16:06:32.983

3 1:46.439 16:08:19.422

4 1:55.229 16:10:14.651

5 1:48.005 16:12:02.656

6 1:50.074 16:13:52.730

7 1:51.997 16:15:44.727

8 1:50.490 16:17:35.217

9 1:52.184 16:19:27.401

10 1:51.646 16:21:19.047

Fastest lap: 1:33.007 
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ROUND 04 TENNO OPEN - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 13 - # 622 GHEZZI G. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:41.812 16:04:53.834

2 1:46.455 16:06:40.289

3 1:46.435 16:08:26.724

4 1:46.038 16:10:12.762

5 1:44.561 16:11:57.323

6 1:45.857 16:13:43.180

7 1:45.417 16:15:28.597

8 1:49.964 16:17:18.561

9 1:46.485 16:19:05.046

10 2:32.320 16:21:37.366

 Po. 14 - # 965 DA ROS P. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:40.705 16:04:52.727

2 1:56.543 16:06:49.270

3 1:51.645 16:08:40.915

4 1:53.085 16:10:34.000

5 1:51.643 16:12:25.643

6 1:58.344 16:14:23.987

7 1:51.606 16:16:15.593

8 1:51.034 16:18:06.627

9 1:52.202 16:19:58.829

10 1:51.021 16:21:49.850

Fastest lap: 1:33.007 
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